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1 Mr Salar Abbasi School of Nano Science, IPM PhDStu abbasisalar87@gmail.com

2 Mr Shahryar Abolhosseini Photonic and Quantum Technology Research School Researcher sabolhosseini@aeoi.org.ir

3 Mr Mohammad Afkani Kharazmi University UndergradStu afkani.mohammad@gmail.com

4 Mr Mohammad Alidoosti Shahraki School of Nano Science, IPM PhDStu m.alidoosti@ipm.ir

5 Mr Aydin Ashrafi Belgabad Amirkabir University of technology PhDStu aydin.ashrafi@hotmail.com

6 Ms maliheh Azadparvar Damghan University of Basic Sciences PhDStu m.azadparvar.87@gmail.com

7 Ms Faranak Azarnoosh Payame Noor University Researcher faranak_azarnoosh@yahoo.com

8 Dr Maryam Azizi School of Nano Science, IPM PostDoc aziziph@gmail.com

9 Mr Mohadeseh Babakhani Kharazmi University Other mohadeseh.babakhani@yahoo.com

10 Ms Marianne Bigornia Kuwait International University Researcher art.craft.mb@gmail.com

11 Mr Mohammad Bohloul Payame Noor University Researcher m_bohlol@yahoo.com

12 Ms Fatemeh Chahshouri University of Tehran GraduStu fatemechahshuri@ut.ac.ir

13 Ms Masoumeh Davoudiniya Amirkabir University of Technology PhDStu davoudiniya.m@aut.ac.ir

14 Mr Ali Ebadi Yekta Kharazmi University Other a.e.yekta@gmail.com

15 Ms Azadeh Faridi Sharif University of Technology PhDStu azadeh.faridi@gmail.com

16 Dr Badie Ghavami School of Nano Science, IPM PostDoc badie.ghavami@ipm.ir

17 Mr Saeed Haddadi Payame Noor University Researcher haddadi@physicist.net

18 Mr Soheil Hajibaba University of Tehran GraduStu s.hajibaba@ut.ac.ir

19 Ms Shiva Heidari School of Physics, IPM PhDStu Shiva.Heidari@ipm.ir

20 Ms Zahra Hosseindokht Tehran University PhDStu zhosseindokht@gmail.com

21 Mr Ali Hosseinzadeh Aghdam IASBS GraduStu a.aghdam88@gmail.com

22 Mr Aria Jafari Tehran University GraduStu aria.jafari@ut.ac.ir

23 Mr Mohammad Javadi University of Tehran PhDStu javadi.b.m@gmail.com

24 Ms Fatemeh karimi sharif university of technology UndergradStu karimi.f1995@gmail.com

25 Ms Fatemeh Kazemizadeh Tarbiat Modares University Researcher f.kazemizadeh@modares.ac.ir

26 Dr Hamidreza Khalilian IPM Researcher khalilian1979hamid@gmail.com

27 Dr Nasrin Khalilzadeh Nuclear Science and Technology Research Institute Faculty nkhalilzadeh@nrcam.org

28 Ms Mahya Khorramshahi University of Tehran GraduStu mahya.khoramshahi@gmail.com

29 Ms Farzane Mahmoodi School of Physics, IPM PhDStu fmahmoodi83@gmail.com

30 Mr Hojat Mirzaei Science and Research Branch, IAU GraduStu mir.mohajer@yahoo.com

31 Ms Nafiseh Mohammadirad Azarbaijan Shahid Madani University PhDStu nafisehmohammadirad68@gmail.com

32 Mr Akbar Molaei Azarbaijan Shahid Madani University PhDStu amolaei.tabrizu@gmail.com
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33 Dr Alireza Mottaghizadeh Khatam University Faculty alireza.mottaghizadeh@gmail.com

34 Mr Erfan Nikan Iran University of Science and Technology PhDStu nikanerfan90@gmail.com

35 Ms Robabeh Panahinia Urmia University of Technology Researcher r.panahinia@sci.uut.ac.ir

36 Mr Arash Radmehr Research Institute for Applied Physics and Astronomy GraduStu radmehr.physics@gmail.com

37 Mr Seyed Mojtaba Rezaei Sani School of Nano Science, IPM Researcher s.m.rezaeisani@ipm.ir

38 Dr Muhammad Roshanzamir Shahrekord University Faculty m.roshanzamir@sku.ac.ir

39 Mr Homa Saeidfirozeh School of Physics (IPM)/Alzahra University PhDStu h.saeidfirozeh@ipm.ac.ir

40 Dr Nadia Salami Isalamic Azad University Faculty nadiasalamii@gmail.com

41 Dr Jalal Sarabadani School of Nano Science, IPM Faculty jalal@ipm.ir

42 Ms Parvin Shahsavand Institute for Research in Fundamental Sciences (IPM) GraduStu shahsavand1989@gmail.com

43 Mr Omid Sharifi Sedeh University of Tehran GraduStu omid.sharifi.sedeh@gmail.com

44 Mr ebrahim shojaei Urmia University of Technology PhDStu a_shojaey@yahoo.com

45 Ms Maryam shoraka Ferdowsi University of Mashhad PhDStu ma_shoraka@yahoo.com

46 Dr Hamidreza Simchi Iran University of Science and Technology Researcher simchi@alumni.iust.ac.ir

47 Dr Farhad Taher Ghahramani IPM PostDoc farhadtqm@ipm.ir

48 Ms Fatemeh Veisi Photonic and Quantum Technology Research School Researcher fveisi@aeoi.org.ir

49 Dr Moslem Zare Bidsardareh Yasouj university Faculty mzare@ipm.ir

50 Mr Mohammad Zokaie Bahonar University of Kerman GraduStu mmzokaie@gmail.com

51 Dr Narjes Kheirabadi School of Physics, IPM PostDoc n.kheirabadi@ipm.ir

52 Ms Parvin Shahsavand School of Physics, IPM GraduStu shahsavand1989@gmail.com


